FEBRERO
FEBRERO
FEBRERO
FEBRERO
FEBRERO

2022 SEGURIDAD
2022 EXPERIENCIA
2022 EXPERIENCIA
2022 EXPERIENCIA
2022 EXPERIENCIA

P.2.8
P.3.14
P.3.15
P.3.2
P33

29
29
287
1555

643 PERSONAS CAIDAS

29 SATISFACCION DE USUARIO CON LOS SERVICIOS

29 % USUARIOS RECOMIENDAN IPS
112 TIEMPO DE ESPERA ASIGNACION CITAS ODONTOLOGIA
594 TIEMPO DE ESPERA ASIGNACION CITAS MG



